LYS-LIGHTS Sandgata 12 Trondheim, Norway. Europe        info@lys-lights.com                    ©2024 LYS-lights Norway. All rights reserved
216 | Recessed / Incassi
CYLI
EN. Description
Durable, high sturdiness and robust
ceiling/wall mounted luminaire, outstanding
feature of this range is the option to have
with Black white Grey finish, with one

System efficiency(lm/W): 80
Led driver / alimentatore Included / Incluso
Light source information
Led Typology / Tipo di Led: COB
Lumen output / Flusso 3000K CRI 90 (lm): 1200
Led efficiency (lm/W): 120
Packaging / Imballo
N.W. lamp / peso netto prodotto(Kg): 0.36 0.49
G.W. catron / Peso lordo cartone (Kg): 15.85 10.8
Master carton dimensions (mm): 420x230x470 570x270x240
Quantity per carton / Prodotti per scatola: 40 20
Code composition / Composizione del codice
In the above you compose:
LZ-525-10-10watts-CRI>98 4000K-45° Beam angle-Black-Clear cover-On-Off version
Model Wattage Input voltage Luminous Flux Dia A Height B
LZ-22712-10 10W 120V/ 240V 800lms Φ75 100
LZ-22712-15 15W 120V/ 240V 1200lms Φ75 150
LZ-22712-20 20W 120V/ 240V 1600lms Φ95 150
LZ-22712-30 30W 120V/ 240V 2400lms Φ115 150
LZ-22712-40 40W 120V/ 240V 3200lms Φ140 162
LZ-22712-50 50W 120V/ 240V 4000lms Φ170 182